GT-MG25-12CF
Free Speed 25,000r.p.m.
Overall Length 181mm
Weight 315g
Frame Diameter 24.4mm
Air Consumption 0.2m3/min
Air Pressure 0.6MPa
Hose Size PT1/4

3. Precise adjustments have been made around the throttle and
rotating section.  Do not disassemble under any circumstances.  As
this tool contains precision parts, avoid striking with other objects,
fall or gripping external body by vise or clump.  Improper rotation
may result in shortening life of the tool.
■SPECIFICATIONS
AIR MICRO GRINDER
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
To Tighten
Head cup (10pcs/case) Rubber Holder (10pcs/case)
Model No. Grid Model No. Grid
HC-80 #80 RH-30
PO-Ring (100pcs/case) Lap Ring (30pcs/case)
Model. No. Grid Model No. Grid
PR-60 #60 LP-320 #320(Green)
PR-100 #100
PR-150 #150
PR-240 #240
PR-400 #400
PR-600 #600
#80 Head cup
Hose set
(Air supply 1.5m /
exhaust 0.6m)